
ANNEX 4 

TONBRIDGE & MALLING BOROUGH COUNCIL 

Y2 CREW SUMMER SCHEME 2009 

 

 

ATTENDANCE ON TRIPS 

 

Date Trip Attendance 

Monday 27 July Ten Pin Bowling & Ice Skating 60 
 

Friday 31 July High Ropes and Survival Skills 49 
 

Monday 3 August Paintballing 51 
 

Friday 7 August Madame Tussauds & London Bridge 
Experience 

40 
 

Monday 10 August Bewl Water – Wetside Activities 48 
 

Friday 14 August Summer Fest 38 
 

Monday 17 August West End Theatre 51 
 

Friday 21 August Thorpe Park 57 
 

 

 
 

ATTENDANCE ON ACTIVITY DAYS 

 

Date Activity Day 2008 

Attendance 

2009 

Attendance 

Thursday 30 July 
 

Blazing Fire 36 
 

42 

Wednesday 5 August 
 

Rap Workshop - 16 

Thursday 6 August Soap Stars! 28 
 

23 

Thursday 13 August Crime Scene Investigation 42 
 

48 

Thursday 20 August Health Survival 39 
 

36 

 

The activity days are offered free of charge and each centre around a specific 
theme. 


